Sutherland Riding Club Programme of Events 2025
Sunday 19th January – Training with Elaine Taylor at Seaforth Riding Centre.

Saturday 25th January – Flatwork/poles with Diane Mackay at Doll Riding Centre

Saturday 8th February – Training with Elaine Taylor at Seaforth Riding Centre.

Saturday 22nd February – Flatwork/poles with Diane Mackay at Doll Riding Centre.

Sunday 9th March – Training with Elaine Taylor at Seaforth Riding Centre.

Saturday 22nd March – Flat/poles/Xpoles with Diane Mackay at Doll Riding Centre.

Saturday 5th April – Training with Elaine Taylor at Seaforth Riding Centre

Saturday 12th April  – Clinic with Frances Sutherland at Doll Riding Centre.

Monday 28th April (late afternoon/evening) – DR League and clear round jumping at Doll Riding Centre.

Saturday/Sunday 3rd and 4th May – 2 day camp at Doll Riding Centre with Elaine Taylor.

Monday 19th May (evening) – DR League and clear round jumping at Kelly’s yard in Tain.

Area 22 Camp 24th – 26th May at Auchlishie

Saturday/Sunday 7th and 8th June – Scottish Championships at Auchlishie

Sunday 22nd June – DR League and clear round jumping at Doll Riding Centre.

Saturday 2nd August – Sutherland Riding Club Annual Show 
Monday 11th August (evening) – DR League and clear round jumping at Kelly’s yard in Tain.
Saturday 13th September – Charity Show at Doll Riding Centre

Saturday 20th September – Clinic with Alasdair Matheson at Doll Riding Centre
Sunday 12th October – Clinic with Stephen Cruikshank at Doll Riding Centre
